Oakbank Racecourse

Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Women's
Women's
Men's

Women's

Age Group

60-69
50-59
70-79
40-49
50-59
70-79
70-79
50-59
70-79
60-69
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59
70-79
60-69
50-59
60-69
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69

(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(REC)
(COMP)

XIX Australian Masters Games

Tuesday, 10 October, 2023

~CLOUT ARCHERY EVENT~
Distance CLOUTH#
180m 1 John Bencic QLD
180m 1 Peter Bennett VIC
180m 1 Robert Benning VIC
180m 1 Daniel Bryen QLb
180m 1 Daniel Chin SA
180m 1 David Crabtree WA
180m 1 Geoff Dyer TAS
180m 1 Peter Frochtenicht SA
180m 1 lan Harris SA
180m 1 Tom Kowalski SA
180m 1 Edward Lamperd WA
180m 1 Michael Lange SA
180m 1 Justin Mamo SA
180m 1 Darren Manihera WA
180m 1 Neil Mann VIC
180m 1 Graham Potts SA
180m 1 Garry Robinson NSW
180m 1 Tony Spencer VIC
180m 1 Daniel Teelow QLD
165m 2 Louisa Augello VIC
165m 2 Margaret Betterman SA
165m 2 Paul Bowen VIC
165m 2 Vicki Braddy SA




Oakbank Racecourse

Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Women's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Men's
Women's
Men's
Women's
Men's
Men's

Women's

Age Group
50-59
70-79
60-69
30-39
70-79
60-69
70-79
50-59
60-69
60-69
60-69
40-49
70-79
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
60-69
60-69

(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(BBC)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(COMP)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(REC)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(COMP)
(REC)
(COMP)
(REC)
(COMP)
(BBR)
(BBR)
(REC)

XIX Australian Masters Games

Distance
165m
165m
165m
165m
165m
165m
165m
165m
165m
165m
165m
165m
165m
165m
165m
165m
165m
165m
165m
165m
145m
145m
145m

Tuesday, 10 October, 2023

~CLOUT ARCHERY EVENT~
CLOUTH
2 Daniel Caon SA
2 Alan Clark VIC
2 lan Dall SA
2 Dennis Diamantopoulos SA
2 Geoff Fry SA
2 Julian Gambling SA
2 Kevin Gillett NSW
2 Steven Hann SA
2 Kerry Heath NSW
2 Kelvin Heath NSW
2 Robert Hill WA
2 Grant McGill WA
2 Gerard Middendorp vIC
2 Tricia Reynolds NSW
2 Katrina Robinson NSW
2 Briony Smith SA
2 Simon Souphandavong SA
2 Leanne Strahan VIC
2 Rob Thomas SA
2 Michaela Towill WA
3 Mark Burban VIC
3 Mark Burns SA
3 Denise Burrell VIC




Oakbank Racecourse

Men's
Men's
Men's
Women's
Women's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Women's
Men's
Men's
Women's
Men's
Women's
Men's
Men's
Men's

Men's

Age Group
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
50-59
50-59
50-59
70-79
50-59
50-59
60-69
60-69
60-69
50-59
50-59
70-79
40-49
40-49
70-79
50-59
60-69
30-39
70-79

(LB)
(LB)
(BBR)
(REC)
(REC)
(BBR)
(BBR)
(BBR)
(LB)
(LB)
(BBR)
(BBR)
(BBR)
(REC)
(BBR)
(BBR)
(REC)
(BBR)
(REC)
(LB)
(LB)
(LB)
(LB)

XIX Australian Masters Games

Distance
145m
145m
145m
145m
145m
145m
145m
145m
145m
145m
145m
145m
145m
145m
145m
145m
145m
145m
145m
145m
145m
145m
145m

Tuesday, 10 October, 2023

~CLOUT ARCHERY EVENT~
CLOUT#

3 Carl Coppell vIC
3 Brendan Cummins SA
3 John Deer NSW
3 Michele Donald VIC
3 Kaye Duncan WA
3 Philip Edwards SA
3 Ross Gooding vic
3 Wayne Hocking SA
3 Anthony Hockley SA
3 Geoff Hodgson SA
3 George Loh Singapore
3 Peter Mulholland TAS
3 Peter Nelson-Furnell vic
3 Dawn Nelson-Furnell OAM VIC
3 Matthew Pellew SA
3 Richard Petersen SA
3 Natalie Shields VIC
3 Adam Sims SA
3 Nola Smith SA
3 Brendan Young VIC
4 Raymond Broady NSW
4 James Dougan VIC
4 Peter Hill VIC




Oakbank Racecourse

Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's

Women's

Age Group
60-69
30-39
60-69
60-69
70-79
70-79
60-69
60-69
70-79
60-69
50-59
60-69
60-69
50-59
60-69
30-39
70-79
50-59
60-69
50-59

(LB)
(LB)
(LB)
(LB)
(LB)
(LB)
(LB)
(LB)
(LB)
(BBR)
(BBR)
(LB)
(BBR)
(BBR)
(BBR)
(BBR)
(LB)
(BBR)
(LB)
(LB)

XIX Australian Masters Games

Distance
145m
145m
145m
145m
145m
145m
145m
125m
125m
125m
125m
125m
125m
125m
125m
125m
125m
125m
125m
125m

Tuesday, 10 October, 2023

~CLOUT ARCHERY EVENT~
CLOUTH#
4 Kurt Hofler TAS
4 James Lewis SA
4 Mark Newton SA
4 William Nicholson WA
4 Kevan Smith VIC
4 Peter Stamatakis SA
4 Noel Stone WA
4 Shirley Biggs SA
4 Annette Dagger WA
4 Karen Deer NSW
4 Melissa-Ann  |Dunn NSW
4 Sally Harris WA
4 Elizabeth Hole SA
4 Atonya Lamberson NSW
| Gerardine Middendorp VIC
4 Krystal Rosenzweig SA
4 Irene Roser SA
4 Julia Street VIC
4 Ann Sutherland WA
4 Ivy Yu SA




