	Age Group		Distance	CLOUT#			
Men's	60-69	(COMP)	180m	1	John	Bencic	QLD
Men's	50-59	(COMP)	180m	1	Peter	Bennett	VIC
Men's	70-79	(COMP)	180m	1	Robert	Benning	VIC
Men's	40-49	(COMP)	180m	1	Daniel	Bryen	QLD
Men's	50-59	(COMP)	180m	1	Daniel	Chin	SA
Men's	70-79	(COMP)	180m	1	David	Crabtree	WA
Men's	70-79	(COMP)	180m	1	Geoff	Dyer	TAS
Men's	50-59	(COMP)	180m	1	Peter	Frochtenicht	SA
Men's	70-79	(COMP)	180m	1	lan	Harris	SA
Men's	60-69	(COMP)	180m	1	Tom	Kowalski	SA
Men's	50-59	(COMP)	180m	1	Edward	Lamperd	WA
Men's	50-59	(COMP)	180m	1	Michael	Lange	SA
Men's	40-49	(COMP)	180m	1	Justin	Mamo	SA
Men's	50-59	(COMP)	180m	1	Darren	Manihera	WA
Men's	70-79	(COMP)	180m	1	Neil	Mann	VIC
Men's	60-69	(COMP)	180m	1	Graham	Potts	SA
Men's	50-59	(COMP)	180m	1	Garry	Robinson	NSW
Men's	60-69	(COMP)	180m	1	Tony	Spencer	VIC
Men's	40-49	(COMP)	180m	1	Daniel	Teelow	QLD
Women's	50-59	(COMP)	165m	2	Louisa	Augello	VIC
Women's	50-59	(COMP)	165m	2	Margaret	Betterman	SA
Men's	50-59	(REC)	165m	2	Paul	Bowen	VIC
Women's	60-69	(COMP)	165m	2	Vicki	Braddy	SA

	Age Group		Distance	CLOUT#			
Men's	50-59	(REC)	165m	2	Daniel	Caon	SA
Men's	70-79	(REC)	165m	2	Alan	Clark	VIC
Men's	60-69	(REC)	165m	2	lan	Dall	SA
Men's	30-39	(BBC)	165m	2	Dennis	Diamantopoulos	SA
Men's	70-79	(REC)	165m	2	Geoff	Fry	SA
Men's	60-69	(REC)	165m	2	Julian	Gambling	SA
Men's	70-79	(REC)	165m	2	Kevin	Gillett	NSW
Men's	50-59	(REC)	165m	2	Steven	Hann	SA
Women's	60-69	(COMP)	165m	2	Kerry	Heath	NSW
Men's	60-69	(REC)	165m	2	Kelvin	Heath	NSW
Men's	60-69	(REC)	165m	2	Robert	Hill	WA
Men's	40-49	(REC)	165m	2	Grant	McGill	WA
Men's	70-79	(REC)	165m	2	Gerard	Middendorp	VIC
Women's	40-49	(COMP)	165m	2	Tricia	Reynolds	NSW
Women's	40-49	(COMP)	165m	2	Katrina	Robinson	NSW
Women's	40-49	(COMP)	165m	2	Briony	Smith	SA
Men's	40-49	(REC)	165m	2	Simon	Souphandavong	SA
Women's	50-59	(COMP)	165m	2	Leanne	Strahan	VIC
Men's	50-59	(REC)	165m	2	Rob	Thomas	SA
Women's	50-59	(COMP)	165m	2	Michaela	Towill	WA
Men's	40-49	(BBR)	145m	3	Mark	Burban	VIC
Men's	60-69	(BBR)	145m	3	Mark	Burns	SA
Women's	60-69	(REC)	145m	3	Denise	Burrell	VIC

	Age Group		Distance	CLOUT#			
Men's	50-59	(LB)	145m	3	Carl	Coppell	VIC
Men's	50-59	(LB)	145m	3	Brendan	Cummins	SA
Men's	50-59	(BBR)	145m	3	John	Deer	NSW
Women's	60-69	(REC)	145m	3	Michele	Donald	VIC
Women's	50-59	(REC)	145m	3	Kaye	Duncan	WA
Men's	50-59	(BBR)	145m	3	Philip	Edwards	SA
Men's	50-59	(BBR)	145m	3	Ross	Gooding	VIC
Men's	70-79	(BBR)	145m	3	Wayne	Hocking	SA
Men's	50-59	(LB)	145m	3	Anthony	Hockley	SA
Men's	50-59	(LB)	145m	3	Geoff	Hodgson	SA
Men's	60-69	(BBR)	145m	3	George	Loh	Singapore
Men's	60-69	(BBR)	145m	3	Peter	Mulholland	TAS
Men's	60-69	(BBR)	145m	3	Peter	Nelson-Furnell	VIC
Women's	50-59	(REC)	145m	3	Dawn	Nelson-Furnell OAM	VIC
Men's	50-59	(BBR)	145m	3	Matthew	Pellew	SA
Men's	70-79	(BBR)	145m	3	Richard	Petersen	SA
Women's	40-49	(REC)	145m	3	Natalie	Shields	VIC
Men's	40-49	(BBR)	145m	3	Adam	Sims	SA
Women's	70-79	(REC)	145m	3	Nola	Smith	SA
Men's	50-59	(LB)	145m	3	Brendan	Young	VIC
Men's	60-69	(LB)	145m	4	Raymond	Broady	NSW
Men's	30-39	(LB)	145m	4	James	Dougan	VIC
Men's	70-79	(LB)	145m	4	Peter	Hill	VIC

	Age Group		Distance	CLOUT#			
Men's	60-69	(LB)	145m	4	Kurt	Hofler	TAS
Men's	30-39	(LB)	145m	4	James	Lewis	SA
Men's	60-69	(LB)	145m	4	Mark	Newton	SA
Men's	60-69	(LB)	145m	4	William	Nicholson	WA
Men's	70-79	(LB)	145m	4	Kevan	Smith	VIC
Men's	70-79	(LB)	145m	4	Peter	Stamatakis	SA
Men's	60-69	(LB)	145m	4	Noel	Stone	WA
Women's	60-69	(LB)	125m	4	Shirley	Biggs	SA
Women's	70-79	(LB)	125m	4	Annette	Dagger	WA
Women's	60-69	(BBR)	125m	4	Karen	Deer	NSW
Women's	50-59	(BBR)	125m	4	Melissa-Ann	Dunn	NSW
Women's	60-69	(LB)	125m	4	Sally	Harris	WA
Women's	60-69	(BBR)	125m	4	Elizabeth	Hole	SA
Women's	50-59	(BBR)	125m	4	Atonya	Lamberson	NSW
Women's	60-69	(BBR)	125m	4	Gerardine	Middendorp	VIC
Women's	30-39	(BBR)	125m	4	Krystal	Rosenzweig	SA
Women's	70-79	(LB)	125m	4	Irene	Roser	SA
Women's	50-59	(BBR)	125m	4	Julia	Street	VIC
Women's	60-69	(LB)	125m	4	Ann	Sutherland	WA
Women's	50-59	(LB)	125m	4	lvy	Yu	SA